V
J2
22
31
TEST
RESET
A1 A2 95 96 97 98NC NO
EOCRSS-05S

Dimensions /
Wiring /
 How to order
mm N.m
(mm2)
(1...2.5)
18...14 1.78
(15)(5/16)
AWG
(Inch) (Ib.In)
L C
8
(5/16)
+ / ~
+ / ~
Start
Stop
KM1
KM198989797A2A2 9595A1A1 9696
L1 L2
Control Power
L3
MCCB
KM1
CT
+ / ~
+ / ~
Start
Stop
KM1
KM1
L1 L2
Control Power
L3
MCCB
KM1
3- 27.6
9
57
143
154.5
2-R2.25
75
21
2 C T 1D 1 0 0
2 CT
D1-100 DH-150 D3-300D2-200 D4-400
100 : 5A 150 : 5A 200 : 5A 300 : 5A 400 : 5A
C
RD23-03-005_R1_2023.05
0.5...6A
3...30A
5...60A
30...440A
2
3
05
30
60
400
N
R
S
W
U
95-98 Closed when powered (Energized)
95-96 Closed when powered (De-energized)
4
AC/DC 24-240V
AC 380-440V
AC/DC 100-240V
Current Range
Relay output